
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

89 

11 

77 

Name 

Jüri AZAROV 

Tiit REINAAS 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Make 

Opel Ascona 

Lada 2105 

Volkswagen Polo 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Ecom Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:38.177 

3:38.835 

3:44.756 

Diff 

0.658 

6.579 

4th Last Tm 

52.343 

57.728 

1:01.675 

3rd Last Tm 

51.655 

51.915 

52.689 

2nd Last Tm 

57.133 

53.176 

52.992 

Last Tm 

52.110 

50.978 

52.364 

Jokker 

3 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:04:41 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

1 

12 

72 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Martti MÄND 

Stein KARU 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

3:33.410 

3:41.276 

1:54.576 

Diff 

7.866 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

51.241 

52.675 

57.378 

3rd Last Tm 

51.403 

55.732 

2nd Last Tm 

50.832 

51.114 

57.378 

Last Tm 

55.045 

56.712 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

4 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:09:55 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 10:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

66 

6 

3 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Raido NOTTON 

Alo HINTSER 

Margo SOOMETS 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

BMW 320 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:37.665 

3:39.999 

3:40.788 

3:43.712 

Diff 

2.334 

3.123 

6.047 

4th Last Tm 

53.031 

59.800 

53.614 

58.749 

3rd Last Tm 

51.803 

51.759 

53.583 

52.163 

2nd Last Tm 

56.361 

51.579 

51.769 

53.003 

Last Tm 

51.491 

51.145 

56.600 

54.271 

Jokker 

3 

1 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:17:56 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

69 

7 

5 

Name 

Simo VIILAS 

Andrus KARU 

Einar VALDMAA 

Rain LELLEP 

Make 

BMW 320 

Citroen DS3 

Ford Fiesta ST 

Lada 2106 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:37.855 

3:41.996 

3:45.760 

3:47.720 

Diff 

4.141 

7.905 

9.865 

4th Last Tm 

53.765 

1:01.015 

56.237 

1:07.737 

3rd Last Tm 

51.795 

52.359 

59.661 

51.482 

2nd Last Tm 

56.249 

52.081 

53.001 

51.614 

Last Tm 

51.043 

51.731 

52.094 

51.882 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:23:11 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 10:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

No. 

1 

2 

4 

89 

11 

66 

6 

12 

69 

3 

77 

7 

5 

72 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Simo VIILAS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Tiit REINAAS 
Raido NOTTON 
Alo HINTSER 
Martti MÄND 
Andrus KARU 
Margo SOOMETS 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Einar VALDMAA 
Rain LELLEP 
Stein KARU 

Total Tm 

3:33.410 
3:37.665 
3:37.855 
3:38.177 
3:38.835 
3:39.999 
3:40.788 
3:41.276 
3:41.996 
3:43.712 
3:44.756 
3:45.760 
3:47.720 
1:54.576 

Diff 

4.255 

4.445 

4.767 

5.425 

6.589 

7.378 

7.866 

8.586 

10.302 

11.346 

12.350 

14.310 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:38.177] 

4  [3:38.835] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:44.756] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:33.410] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:41.276] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

2  [1:54.576] 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:37.665] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:39.999] 

4  [3:40.788] 

- 

- 

4  [3:43.712] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

4  [3:37.855] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:41.996] 

- 

- 

4  [3:45.760] 

4  [3:47.720] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

No. 

1 

2 

4 

89 

11 

66 

6 

12 

69 

3 

77 

7 

5 

72 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Simo VIILAS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Tiit REINAAS 
Raido NOTTON 
Alo HINTSER 
Martti MÄND 
Andrus KARU 
Margo SOOMETS 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Einar VALDMAA 
Rain LELLEP 
Stein KARU 

M1. Total Tm 

3:33.410 
3:37.665 
3:37.855 
3:38.177 
3:38.835 
3:39.999 
3:40.788 
3:41.276 
3:41.996 
3:43.712 
3:44.756 
3:45.760 
3:47.720 
1:54.576 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

5 

7 

72 

Name 

Rain LELLEP 

Einar VALDMAA 

Stein KARU 

Make 

Lada 2106 

Ford Fiesta ST 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:39.955 

3:40.463 

3:41.164 

Diff 

0.508 

1.209 

4th Last Tm 

58.894 

53.833 

54.945 

3rd Last Tm 

52.138 

52.721 

51.825 

2nd Last Tm 

52.060 

52.266 

56.800 

Last Tm 

51.679 

56.917 

52.400 

Jokker 

1 

4 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:49:38 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

3 

77 

69 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Andrus KARU 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Volkswagen Polo 

Citroen DS3 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Ecom Motorsport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:33.532 

3:36.328 

0.000 

Diff 

2.796 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

50.527 

52.132 

3rd Last Tm 

50.575 

51.632 

2nd Last Tm 

51.511 

56.496 

Last Tm 

55.466 

50.618 

Jokker 

4 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:55:08 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 12:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

11 

12 

6 

66 

Name 

Tiit REINAAS 

Martti MÄND 

Alo HINTSER 

Raido NOTTON 

Make 

Lada 2105 

BMW 318 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:35.027 

3:35.852 

3:40.472 

3:42.448 

Diff 

0.825 

5.445 

7.421 

4th Last Tm 

51.084 

52.047 

58.000 

58.587 

3rd Last Tm 

51.540 

57.183 

51.899 

51.775 

2nd Last Tm 

51.482 

51.603 

52.943 

52.725 

Last Tm 

55.999 

50.149 

52.315 

53.823 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.09.2017 17:58:03 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:00:26 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 12:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

4 

2 

89 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Simo VIILAS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Jüri AZAROV 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

Opel Ascona 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:31.645 

3:35.046 

3:35.560 

3:41.306 

Diff 

3.401 

3.915 

9.661 

4th Last Tm 

51.193 

52.894 

52.363 

59.051 

3rd Last Tm 

50.095 

55.418 

51.317 

52.594 

2nd Last Tm 

54.992 

51.038 

51.328 

52.495 

Last Tm 

50.364 

50.117 

55.453 

52.090 

Jokker 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:05:49 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 12:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNS 

No. 

1 

3 

11 

4 

2 

12 

77 

5 

7 

6 

72 

89 

66 

69 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Tiit REINAAS 
Simo VIILAS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Martti MÄND 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Rain LELLEP 
Einar VALDMAA 
Alo HINTSER 
Stein KARU 
Jüri AZAROV 
Raido NOTTON 
Andrus KARU 

Total Tm 

3:31.645 
3:33.532 
3:35.027 
3:35.046 
3:35.560 
3:35.852 
3:36.328 
3:39.955 
3:40.463 
3:40.472 
3:41.164 
3:41.306 
3:42.448 

Diff 

1.887 

3.382 

3.401 

3.915 

4.207 

4.683 

8.310 

8.818 

8.827 

9.519 

9.661 

10.803 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:39.955] 

4  [3:40.463] 

- 

4  [3:41.164] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:33.532] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:36.328] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [3:35.027] 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.852] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:40.472] 

- 

- 

4  [3:42.448] 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:31.645] 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.046] 

4  [3:35.560] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:41.306] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

1 

2 

4 

11 

3 

12 

89 

6 

77 

66 

5 

7 

72 

69 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Simo VIILAS 
Tiit REINAAS 
Margo SOOMETS 
Martti MÄND 
Jüri AZAROV 
Alo HINTSER 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Raido NOTTON 
Rain LELLEP 
Einar VALDMAA 
Stein KARU 
Andrus KARU 

M1. Total Tm 

3:33.410 
3:37.665 
3:37.855 
3:38.835 
3:43.712 
3:41.276 
3:38.177 
3:40.788 
3:44.756 
3:39.999 
3:47.720 
3:45.760 
1:54.576 
3:41.996 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
39 
34 
36 
40 
37 
33 
38 
31 
32 
30 
35 

M2. Total Tm 

3:31.645 
3:35.560 
3:35.046 
3:35.027 
3:33.532 
3:35.852 
3:41.306 
3:40.472 
3:36.328 
3:42.448 
3:39.955 
3:40.463 
3:41.164 

M2.  

50 
39 
40 
42 
45 
38 
32 
34 
37 
31 
36 
35 
33 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
84 
82 
81 
79 
74 
72 
71 
70 
69 
67 
67 
63 
35 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

66 

69 

89 

Name 

Raido NOTTON 

Andrus KARU 

Jüri AZAROV 

Make 

BMW 318 

Citroen DS3 

Opel Ascona 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:32.542 

3:39.227 

3:42.211 

Diff 

6.685 

9.669 

4th Last Tm 

50.894 

58.626 

52.396 

3rd Last Tm 

51.098 

50.938 

56.843 

2nd Last Tm 

50.125 

51.392 

53.018 

Last Tm 

55.643 

53.205 

54.938 

Jokker 

4 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:40:20 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 13:40 



Pos 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

7 

72 

6 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 

Stein KARU 

Alo HINTSER 

Make 

Ford Fiesta ST 

BMW 318 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:32.344 

2:42.679 

2:44.295 

Diff 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

51.400 

52.132 

57.843 

3rd Last Tm 

50.651 

52.132 

57.843 

2nd Last Tm 

55.362 

54.887 

50.710 

Last Tm 

50.239 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:45:34 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 13:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

12 

5 

77 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Martti MÄND 

Rain LELLEP 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Lada 2106 

Volkswagen Polo 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ecom Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:33.099 

3:33.610 

3:39.950 

3:45.257 

Diff 

0.511 

6.851 

12.158 

4th Last Tm 

56.783 

57.758 

53.778 

52.261 

3rd Last Tm 

50.250 

50.911 

56.807 

54.152 

2nd Last Tm 

50.262 

51.255 

51.447 

55.029 

Last Tm 

51.053 

49.020 

53.480 

59.216 

Jokker 

1 

1 

2 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:54:07 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

4 

11 

1 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Simo VIILAS 

Tiit REINAAS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 320 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:28.308 

3:30.111 

3:53.946 

3:56.369 

Diff 

1.803 

25.638 

28.061 

4th Last Tm 

54.739 

50.802 

50.612 

49.712 

3rd Last Tm 

50.062 

56.844 

52.815 

49.160 

2nd Last Tm 

50.118 

49.403 

1:03.905 

53.660 

Last Tm 

48.273 

48.221 

1:01.860 

49.600 

Jokker 

1 

2 

3 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:59:28 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 14:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

3 

4 

7 

66 

2 

12 

69 

5 

89 

77 

11 

1 

72 

6 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Simo VIILAS 
Einar VALDMAA 
Raido NOTTON 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Martti MÄND 
Andrus KARU 
Rain LELLEP 
Jüri AZAROV 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Tiit REINAAS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Stein KARU 
Alo HINTSER 

Total Tm 

3:28.308 
3:30.111 
3:32.344 
3:32.542 
3:33.099 
3:33.610 
3:39.227 
3:39.950 
3:42.211 
3:45.257 
3:53.946 
3:56.369 
2:42.679 
2:44.295 

Diff 

1.803 

4.036 

4.234 

4.791 

5.302 

10.919 

11.642 

13.903 

16.949 

25.638 

28.061 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:32.542] 

- 

- 

4  [3:39.227] 

- 

4  [3:42.211] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:32.344] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [2:42.679] 

3  [2:44.295] 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.099] 

4  [3:33.610] 

- 

4  [3:39.950] 

- 

4  [3:45.257] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:28.308] 

4  [3:30.111] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:53.946] 

4  [3:56.369] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

1 

3 

4 

2 

11 

12 

7 

66 

89 

77 

5 

6 

72 

69 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Simo VIILAS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Tiit REINAAS 
Martti MÄND 
Einar VALDMAA 
Raido NOTTON 
Jüri AZAROV 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Rain LELLEP 
Alo HINTSER 
Stein KARU 
Andrus KARU 

M1. Total Tm 

3:33.410 
3:43.712 
3:37.855 
3:37.665 
3:38.835 
3:41.276 
3:45.760 
3:39.999 
3:38.177 
3:44.756 
3:47.720 
3:40.788 
1:54.576 
3:41.996 

M1.  

50 
34 
42 
45 
39 
36 
32 
38 
40 
33 
31 
37 
30 
35 

M2. Total Tm 

3:31.645 
3:33.532 
3:35.046 
3:35.560 
3:35.027 
3:35.852 
3:40.463 
3:42.448 
3:41.306 
3:36.328 
3:39.955 
3:40.472 
3:41.164 

M2.  

50 
45 
40 
39 
42 
38 
35 
31 
32 
37 
36 
34 
33 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:56.369 
3:28.308 
3:30.111 
3:33.099 
3:53.946 
3:33.610 
3:32.344 
3:32.542 
3:42.211 
3:45.257 
3:39.950 
2:44.295 
2:42.679 
3:39.227 

M3.  

32 
50 
45 
39 
33 
38 
42 
40 
35 
34 
36 
31 
31 
37 

Total points 

132 
129 
127 
123 
114 
112 
109 
109 
107 
104 
103 
102 
94 
72 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

1 

4 

89 

11 

5 

7 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Simo VIILAS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Tiit REINAAS 

Rain LELLEP 

Einar VALDMAA 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 320 

Opel Ascona 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2106 

Ford Fiesta ST 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

4:52.382 

4:57.331 

5:06.024 

5:07.919 

5:23.740 

2:32.210 

Diff 

4.949 

13.642 

15.537 

31.358 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

46.881 

47.001 

49.411 

49.384 

53.052 

48.069 

3rd Last Tm 

47.313 

48.278 

49.453 

49.623 

49.632 

51.418 

2nd Last Tm 

52.078 

47.292 

55.125 

48.757 

48.864 

47.916 

Last Tm 

47.301 

46.780 

48.246 

49.298 

53.454 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

5 

1 

5 

2 

6 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

3 

6 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:21:26 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 15:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

2 

77 

3 

6 

66 

12 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Margo SOOMETS 

Alo HINTSER 

Raido NOTTON 

Martti MÄND 

Make 

BMW 318 

Volkswagen Polo 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ecom Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

4:53.418 

5:00.450 

5:07.888 

5:19.179 

5:33.892 

4:59.162 

Diff 

7.032 

14.470 

25.761 

40.474 

1 Lap 

4th Last Tm 

47.164 

48.673 

47.341 

55.419 

56.635 

1:00.677 

3rd Last Tm 

47.014 

53.145 

52.536 

49.053 

54.136 

1:00.677 

2nd Last Tm 

52.646 

48.209 

48.202 

53.732 

54.178 

59.060 

Last Tm 

49.012 

48.655 

49.842 

52.654 

56.106 

59.501 

Jokker 

5 

4 

4 

3 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

5 

1 

6 

4 

3 

Comment 

+ 10 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:29:16 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 15:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

1 

2 

77 

3 

89 

4 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Margo SOOMETS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Simo VIILAS 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

Volkswagen Polo 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ecom Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:46.938 

4:54.303 

4:55.539 

5:25.350 

5:27.900 

5.106 

Diff 

7.365 

8.601 

38.412 

40.962 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

46.432 

47.385 

48.228 

47.264 

53.004 

3rd Last Tm 

46.040 

47.534 

51.535 

48.608 

55.802 

2nd Last Tm 

46.418 

51.785 

47.404 

48.006 

48.415 

Last Tm 

50.828 

47.828 

47.593 

1:04.153 

48.473 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

6 

5 

4 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

5 

6 

3 

Comment 

+ 20 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:41:04 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 16:10 


